Hirvikävelyn ja –juoksu harjoituskilpailut, Luhanka, 5.8.2014
Kävelysarja

ammunta

arvio
yht.

1 Perttu Hietanen
498

548
1046
2 Sakari Korpela
480

506
986
3 Hannu Kärnä
462

510
972
4 Mauno Hämäläinen
336

496
832
5 Risto Liias

504

300
804
Juoksusarja

juoksu
ammunta
arvio
yht.

1 Ville Häyrinen
300
570
370
1140
2 Markku Olkkonen
292
522
244
1058
3 Eero Sievänen
264
510
260
1034
